
Name Email Integrated Skills Reading Writing Listening&Speaking Reading&Writing

Andrew Hockley andrew.hockley@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 11.00-12.00 N/A N/A Wednesday 11.00-12.00 N/A
Arzu Erkol arzu.erkol@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:30-15:30 Tuesday 14:30-15:30 N/A Wednesday 14:30-15:30 N/A
Aylin Atacan aylin.atacan@yasar.edu.tr Wednesday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Aysenur Ozdemir aysenur.ozdemir@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11:30-12:30 N/A Thursday 11:30-12:30 Friday 11:30-12:30 N/A
Bailey Hugh Webster bailey.webster@yasar.edu.tr N/A N/A N/A Wednesday & Friday 11:00-12:00 N/A
Bensu Tinaz bensu.tinaz@yasar.edu.tr N/A N/A N/A Friday 10.00-11.00 N/A
Beste Emul beste.emul@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14.00-15.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Betul Yildirimcan betul.yildirimcan@yasar.edu.tr N/A Tuesday 14.00-15.00 Thursday 14.00-15.00 N/A N/A
Bilge Unat bilge.unat@yasar.edu.tr Monday 12.30-13.30 Thursday 12.30-13.30 Friday 12.30-13.30 N/A N/A
Blair Tweddle blair.tweddle@yasar.edu.tr Monday 12:30-13:30 Thursday 12:30-13.30 Friday 12:30-13:30 N/A N/A
Bugra Ciftci bugra.ciftci@yasar.edu.tr N/A Wednesday 11.30-12.30 N/A Thursday 11.30-12.30 N/A
Burcu Ozkececi burcu.ozkececi@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 15:00-16:00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Cansu Usta cansu.usta@yasar.edu.tr Monday 13.30-14.30 Thursday 13.30-14.30 N/A Friday 12.30-13.30 N/A
Ceren Kusdemir ceren.kusdemir@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14.00-15.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ceren Secilmisoglu ceren.secilmisoglu@yasar.edu.tr Friday 14.00-15.00 N/A Wednesday 15.00-16.00 N/A N/A
Courtney Bailey courtney.bailey@yasar.edu.tr Monday 13.30-14.30 N/A N/A Friday 14.45-15.45 Monday 14.45-15.45
Cuneyt Gaffaroglu cuneyt.gaffaroglu@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 11:00-12:00 Thursday 11:00-12:00 N/A N/A N/A
David Lograsso david.lograsso@yasar.edu.tr Monday 15.00-16.00 Wednesday 15.00-16.00 Wednesday 15.00-16.00 Friday 14.00-15.00 Wednesday 15.00-16.00
Demet Orhan demet.orhan@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:10-15.10 N/A N/A Friday 14.10-15.10 Wednesday 14.10-15.10
Demet Sarikaya demet.sarikaya@yasar.edu.tr N/A Monday 14:00-15:00 Monday 15:00-16:00 N/A N/A
Deniz Ozbeyli deniz.ozbeyli@yasar.edu.tr Wednesday 12.30-13.30 Thursday 12.30-13.30 Monday 12.30-13.30 N/A N/A
Dila Beyazyildirim dila.beyazyildirim@yasar.edu.tr N/A Monday 11:00-12:00 N/A Tuesday 11:00-12:00 N/A
Dilek Arca dilek.arca@yasar.edu.tr N/A N/A N/A Thursday 11.00-12.00 N/A
Dilge Yilmaz dilge.yilmaz@yasar.edu.tr Monday 12.30-13.30 Thursday 12.30-13.30 Friday 12.30-13.30 N/A N/A
Ekin Sezel ekin.sezel@yasar.edu.tr Wednesday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A Monday 14:00-15:00 Tuesday 14:00-15:00
Ekin vandenbekerom ekin.vandenbekerom@yasar.edu.tr Wednesday 11:00-12:00 N/A Thursday 11:00-12:00 Friday 11:00-12:00 N/A
Elif Genc elif.genc@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 12.00-13.00 Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Thursday 12.00-13.00 N/A N/A
Esin Kepce esin.kepce@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 15.00-16.00 Wednesday 15.00-16.00 Thursday 15.00- 16.00 Thursday 15.00- 16.00 Friday 15.00-16.00
Gamze Heper gamze.heper@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11.30-12.30 Monday 12.30-13.30 Wednesday 12.30-13.30 N/A N/A
geeta thapa geeta.thapa@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A Friday 14:00-15:00 Tuesday 14:00-15:00
Gizem Ozgirgin gizem.ozgirgin@yasar.edu.tr Thursday 15.00-16.00 Wednesday 15.00-16.00 N/A N/A N/A
Gizem Parmaksiz gizem.parmaksiz@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:00-15:00 Tuesday 14:00-15:00 Thursday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A
Gregory Campbell gregory.campbell@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11:00-12:00 Wednesday 11:00-12:00 Thursday 11:00-12:00 N/A N/A
Gulay Caliskan gulay.caliskan@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A Thursday 14:00-15:00 Monday 14:00-15:00
Gulden Odabasi gulden.odabasi@yasar.edu.tr Monday 12.00-13.00 Tuesday 12.00-13.00 Wednesday 12.00-13.00 N/A N/A
Hande Armagan hande.armagan@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11:30-12:30 Friday 11:30-12:30 Wednesday 11:30-12:30 N/A N/A
Hande Sari hande.sari@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:00-15:00 N/A Tuesday 14:00-15:00 Wednesday 14:00-15:00 N/A
Hayat Albayrak hayat.albayrak@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 12.00-13.00 Wednesday 12.00-13.00 Thursday 12.00-13.00 N/A N/A
Hazal Kochan hazal.kochan@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A N/A N/A



Heidi Peck heidi.peck@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11.00-12.00 N/A Wednesday 11.30-12.30 Thursday 11.00-12.00 N/A
Ilknur Guler ilknur.guler@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:30-15:30 Friday 14:00-15:00 Thursday 14:30-15:30 N/A N/A
Kazim Olgun kazim.olgun@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11:00-12:00 N/A Wednesday 11:00-12:00 N/A N/A
Lisa Otani lisa.otani@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11.00-12.00 Thursday 11.00-12.00 Tuesday 11.00- 12.00 N/A N/A
Merve Bicaker merve.bicaker@yasar.edu.tr N/A Thursday 14:00-15:00 Wednesday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A
Merve Celik merve.celik@yasar.edu.tr N/A Monday 11:00-12:00 N/A Monday 10:00-11:00 N/A
Merve Ozgun merve.ozgun@yasar.edu.tr Monday 12.30-13.30 N/A Tuesday 12.30-13.30 Friday 12.30-13.30 N/A
Merve Sarikaya merve.sarikaya@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A Friday 14:00-15:00 Monday 15.00-16:00
Mine Zure mine.zure@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11.00-12.00 Monday 12.00-13.00 Tuesday 12.00-13.00 N/A N/A
Nedim Duzyazan nedim.duzyazan@yasar.edu.tr Monday 12:00-13:00 Tuesday 12:00-13:00 Wednesday 12:00-13:00 N/A N/A
Nilufer Pakel nilufer.pakel@yasar.edu.tr Thursday 14:30-15:30 N/A N/A Wednesday 14:30-15:30 Monday 14:30-15:30
Nurdan Cagin nurdan.cagin@yasar.edu.tr Monday 13:30-14:30 N/A N/A Wednesday 13:30-14:30 Tuesday 13:30-14:30
Oktay Mutlu oktay.mutlu@yasar.edu.tr Wednesday 11:00-12:00 N/A N/A Wednesday 12:00-13:00 N/A
Ozge Deliorman ozge.deliorman@yasar.edu.tr Wednesday 11.30-12.30 Thursday 11.30-12.30 Friday 11.30-12.30 N/A N/A
Ozlem Devrim ozlem.devrim@yasar.edu.tr N/A N/A N/A Wednesday 12:00-13:00 N/A
Ozlem Kozalak ozlem.kozalak@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 14:15-15:15 N/A Wednesday 14:15-15:15 Thursday 14:15-15:15 N/A
Perihan Orhan perihan.orhan@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14.30-15.30 N/A Tuesday 14.30-15.30 Friday 12.30-13.30 N/A
Saliha Akgun saliha.akgun@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:00-15:00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Sedef Kabasakal sedef.kabasakal@yasar.edu.tr Friday 11.00-12.00 Tuesday 12.00-13.00 Friday 12.00-13.00 N/A N/A
Sefa Kirli sefa.kirli@yasar.edu.tr Wednesday 11:00 - 12:00 Thursday 11:00 - 12:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 12:00 N/A N/A
Sevil Ozcelik sevil.ozcelik@yasar.edu.tr Monday 11:30-12:30 Wednesday 11:30-12:30 Friday 11:30-12:30 N/A N/A
Sinem Gural sinem.gural@yasar.edu.tr N/A N/A N/A Wednesday 11:00-12:00 N/A
Songul Tomek songul.tomek@yasar.edu.tr Tuesday 14.00-15.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Unsal Songun unsal.songun@yasar.edu.tr N/A Monday 14:30-15:30 Thursday 14:30-15:30 N/A N/A
Yasemin Celik yasemin.celik@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:30-15:30 N/A N/A Tuesday 14:30-15:30 Wednesday 14:30-15:30
Zeynep Ozcan zeynep.ozcan@yasar.edu.tr Monday 14:30-15:30 Tuesday 14:30-15:30 Wednesday 14:30-15:30 N/A N/A
Zeynep Songun zeynep.misirci@yasar.edu.tr N/A N/A N/A Monday: 14.30-15-30 N/A


